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L1 A1 Philosophie P.ARNOUX Lundi 12-13 B114 6 1 5 3 9 2 9 1 6 1 5 3 9 2 9 1 6 1 5 3 9
L2 A5 Philosophie P.ARNOUX Lundi 13-14 B114 8 2 7 4 6 3 6 2 8 2 7 4 6 3 6 2 8 2 7 4 6
L3 C1* Philosophie P.ARNOUX Mardi 18-19 E106 5 9 1 7 1 7 1 5 9 1 7 1 7 1 5 9 1 7
M1 G1 Français C. NICOLAS Jeudi 12-13 B122 7 3 8 2 8 1 5 3 7 3 8 2 8 1 5 3 7 3 8 2 8
M2 G3 Français C. NICOLAS Jeudi 13-14 B122 9 4 6 1 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 1 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 1 5
N1 A2 Droit S.BENABBAS Lundi 12-13 B118 9 4 9 1 7 4 5 3 9 4 9 1 7 4 5 3 9 4 9 1 7
N2 A6 Droit S.BENABBAS Lundi 13-14 B118 5 3 8 2 8 1 8 4 5 3 8 2 8 1 8 4 5 3 8 2 8
N3 C2* Droit S.BENABBAS Mardi 18-19 B118 8 6 9 6 8 6 9 6 8 6 9
N4 I7 Droit S.BENABBAS Vendredi 16-17 E113  6 1 7 3 5 2 7 1 6 1 7 3 5 2 7 1 6 1 7 3 5
N5 I8 Droit S.BENABBAS Vendredi 17-18 E113 7 2 5 4 6 3 9 2 7 2 5 4 6 3 9 2 7 2 5 4 6
O1 A3 Économie S. TARDIF Lundi 12-13 E114 1 7 3 9 1 5 1 5 1 7 3 9 1 5 1 5 1 7 3 9 1
O2 A7 Économie S. TARDIF Lundi 13-14 E114 2 6 4 8 2 9 4 6 2 6 4 8 2 9 4 6 2 6 4 8 2
O3 D1 Économie S. TARDIF Mercredi 12-13 E114 3 5 2 7 3 8 2 7 3 5 2 7 3 8 2 7 3 5 2 7 3
O4 F1 Économie S. TARDIF Jeudi 9-10 E114 4 8 1 6 4 7 3 9 4 8 1 6 4 7 3 9 4 8 1 6 4
O5 H5* Économie S. TARDIF Jeudi 18-19 E114 9 5 6 8 9 5 6 8 9 5
P1 A4 Maths S. DASSY Lundi 12-13 E113 4 8 1 6 3 8 3 9 4 8 1 6 3 8 3 9 4 8 1 6 3
P2 B1 Maths S.DASSY Mardi 12-13 E113 3 9 2 5 4 9 1 8 3 9 2 5 4 9 1 8 3 9 2 5 4
P3 B6 Maths S.DASSY Mardi 13-14 E113 1 7 3 8 2 7 2 7 1 7 3 8 2 7 2 7 1 7 3 8 2
P4 G4 Maths M. DUCREUX Jeudi 13-14 B204 2 6 4 7 1 6 4 6 2 6 4 7 1 6 4 6 2 6 4 7 1
P5 I2* Maths M. DUCREUX Vendredi 12-13 B206 5 9 5 5 5 9 5 5 5 9
Q1 B2 MSG E.TACCONE Mardi 12-13 E114 6 1 5 6 1 2 8 1 6 1 5 6 1 2 8 1 6 1 5 6 1
Q2 B7 MSG E.TACCONE Mardi 13-14 E114 7 2 4 4 3 8 4 2 7 2 4 4 3 8 4 2 7 2 4 4 3
Q3 D2 MSG E.TACCONE Mercredi 12-13 E114 8 3 7 5 7 9 7 3 8 3 7 5 7 9 7 3 8 3 7 5 7
Q4 D3 MSG E.TACCONE Mercredi 13-14 E114 9 4 6 1 4 6 6 4 9 4 6 1 4 6 6 4 9 4 6 1 4
Q5 E1 MSG M.BELKHITER Mercredi 17-18 CERATO 1 5 7 9 2 5 1 3 5 5 7 9 2 5 1 3 5 5 7 9 2 5
Q6 I1 MSG E.TACCONE Vendredi 12-13 E114 2 6 1 9 6 4 9 6 2 6 1 9 6 4 9 6 2 6 1 9 6
Q7 I3 MSG E.TACCONE Vendredi 13-14 E114 3 9 2 3 2 3 5 9 3 9 2 3 2 3 5 9 3 9 2 3 2
Q8 I5 MSG E.TACCONE Vendredi 14-15 E114 4 8 8 7 8 7 1 8 4 8 8 7 8 7 1 8 4 8 8 7 8
Q9 I6 MSG M.BELKHITER Vendredi 15-16 CERATO 1 1 5 3 8 9 5 2 7 1 5 3 8 9 5 2 7 1 5 3 8 9
R1 B3* Anglais G. MISSAGHI Mardi 12-13 B304 5 7 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 7
R2 D4 Anglais S. YERANOTSIAN Mercredi 13-14 B304 2 6 4 8 1 5 4 9 2 6 4 8 1 5 4 9 2 6 4 8 1
R3 G5 Anglais G. MISSAGHI Jeudi 13-14 B318 1 7 2 9 2 7 1 7 1 7 2 9 2 7 1 7 1 7 2 9 2
R4 G6 Anglais S. YERANOTSIAN Jeudi 13-14 B118 3 8 3 6 4 8 2 8 3 8 3 6 4 8 2 8 3 8 3 6 4
R5 G7 Anglais R. RODIER Jeudi 13-14 B312 4 9 1 5 3 9 3 6 4 9 1 5 3 9 3 6 4 9 1 5 3
S1 B4 Espagnol A.PERIER Mardi 12-13 B320 7B 4 6 2 5 1 5 4 7B 4 6 2 5 1 5 4 7B 4 6 2 5
S2 B5* Espagnol JM DELLIAUX Mardi 12-13 Internat 1 3 1 4 3 3 1 4 3 3 1
S3 G2 Espagnol JM DELLIAUX Jeudi 12-13 E114 6 2 7B 4 7B 3 7B 1 6 2 7B 4 7B 3 7B 1 6 2 7B 4 7B
S4 G8 Espagnol JM DELLIAUX Jeudi 13-14 E114 5 1 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 1 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 1 5 3 6
T1 I4 Italien M.MARZOCCA Vendredi 13-14 CERATO 1 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B
U1 G82 Chinois I.SHAO Jeudi 14-15 B320 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B
V1 G83 Allemand A. ALPHAND Jeudi 15-16 B304 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B
W1 Arabe ?? ?? ?? 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B
X1 H1 SI MATHS S. DASSY Jeudi 16-17 E112 bis  G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2
X2 H3 SI MATHS S. DASSY Jeudi 17-18 E112 bis  G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1
Y1 H2 SI MSG E.TACCONE Jeudi 16-17 E113  G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1
Y2 H4 SI MSG E.TACCONE Jeudi 17-18 E113 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2
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L1 A1 Philosophie P.ARNOUX Lundi 12-13 B114 6 1 5 3 9 2 9 1 6 1 5 3 9 2 9 1 6 1 5 3 9
N1 A2 Droit S.BENABBAS Lundi 12-13 B118 9 4 9 1 7 4 5 3 9 4 9 1 7 4 5 3 9 4 9 1 7
O1 A3 Économie S. TARDIF Lundi 12-13 E114 1 7 3 9 1 5 1 5 1 7 3 9 1 5 1 5 1 7 3 9 1
P1 A4 Maths S. DASSY Lundi 12-13 E113 4 8 1 6 3 8 3 9 4 8 1 6 3 8 3 9 4 8 1 6 3
L2 A5 Philosophie P.ARNOUX Lundi 13-14 B114 8 2 7 4 6 3 6 2 8 2 7 4 6 3 6 2 8 2 7 4 6
N2 A6 Droit S.BENABBAS Lundi 13-14 B118 5 3 8 2 8 1 8 4 5 3 8 2 8 1 8 4 5 3 8 2 8
O2 A7 Économie S. TARDIF Lundi 13-14 E114 2 6 4 8 2 9 4 6 2 6 4 8 2 9 4 6 2 6 4 8 2
P2 B1 Maths S.DASSY Mardi 12-13 E113 3 9 2 5 4 9 1 8 3 9 2 5 4 9 1 8 3 9 2 5 4
Q1 B2 MSG E.TACCONE Mardi 12-13 E114 6 1 5 6 1 2 8 1 6 1 5 6 1 2 8 1 6 1 5 6 1
R1 B3* Anglais G. MISSAGHI Mardi 12-13 B304 5 7 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 7
S1 B4 Espagnol A.PERIER Mardi 12-13 B320 7B 4 6 2 5 1 5 4 7B 4 6 2 5 1 5 4 7B 4 6 2 5
S2 B5* Espagnol JM DELLIAUX Mardi 12-13 Internat 1 3 1 4 3 3 1 4 3 3 1
P3 B6 Maths S.DASSY Mardi 13-14 E113 1 7 3 8 2 7 2 7 1 7 3 8 2 7 2 7 1 7 3 8 2
Q2 B7 MSG E.TACCONE Mardi 13-14 E114 7 2 4 4 3 8 4 2 7 2 4 4 3 8 4 2 7 2 4 4 3
L3 C1* Philosophie P.ARNOUX Mardi 18-19 E106 5 9 1 7 1 7 1 5 9 1 7 1 7 1 5 9 1 7
N3 C2* Droit S.BENABBAS Mardi 18-19 B118 8 6 9 6 8 6 9 6 8 6 9
O3 D1 Économie S. TARDIF Mercredi 12-13 E114 3 5 2 7 3 8 2 7 3 5 2 7 3 8 2 7 3 5 2 7 3
Q3 D2 MSG E.TACCONE Mercredi 12-13 E114 8 3 7 5 7 9 7 3 8 3 7 5 7 9 7 3 8 3 7 5 7
Q4 D3 MSG E.TACCONE Mercredi 13-14 E114 9 4 6 1 4 6 6 4 9 4 6 1 4 6 6 4 9 4 6 1 4
R2 D4 Anglais S. YERANOTSIAN Mercredi 13-14 B304 2 6 4 8 1 5 4 9 2 6 4 8 1 5 4 9 2 6 4 8 1
Q5 E1 MSG M.BELKHITER Mercredi 17-18 CERATO 1 5 7 9 2 5 1 3 5 5 7 9 2 5 1 3 5 5 7 9 2 5
O4 F1 Économie S. TARDIF Jeudi 9-10 E114 4 8 1 6 4 7 3 9 4 8 1 6 4 7 3 9 4 8 1 6 4
M1 G1 Français C. NICOLAS Jeudi 12-13 B122 7 3 8 2 8 1 5 3 7 3 8 2 8 1 5 3 7 3 8 2 8
S3 G2 Espagnol JM DELLIAUX Jeudi 12-13 E114 6 2 7B 4 7B 3 7B 1 6 2 7B 4 7B 3 7B 1 6 2 7B 4 7B
M2 G3 Français C. NICOLAS Jeudi 13-14 B122 9 4 6 1 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 1 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 1 5
P4 G4 Maths M. DUCREUX Jeudi 13-14 B204 2 6 4 7 1 6 4 6 2 6 4 7 1 6 4 6 2 6 4 7 1
R3 G5 Anglais G. MISSAGHI Jeudi 13-14 B318 1 7 2 9 2 7 1 7 1 7 2 9 2 7 1 7 1 7 2 9 2
R4 G6 Anglais S. YERANOTSIAN Jeudi 13-14 B118 3 8 3 6 4 8 2 8 3 8 3 6 4 8 2 8 3 8 3 6 4
R5 G7 Anglais R. RODIER Jeudi 13-14 B312 4 9 1 5 3 9 3 6 4 9 1 5 3 9 3 6 4 9 1 5 3
S4 G8 Espagnol JM DELLIAUX Jeudi 13-14 E114 5 1 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 1 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 1 5 3 6
U1 G82 Chinois I.SHAO Jeudi 14-15 B320 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B
V1 G83 Allemand A. ALPHAND Jeudi 15-16 B304 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B
X1 H1 SI MATHS S. DASSY Jeudi 16-17 E112 bis  G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2
Y1 H2 SI MSG E.TACCONE Jeudi 16-17 E113  G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1
X2 H3 SI MATHS S. DASSY Jeudi 17-18 E112 bis  G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1
Y2 H4 SI MSG E.TACCONE Jeudi 17-18 E113 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2
O5 H5* Économie S. TARDIF Jeudi 18-19 E114 9 5 6 8 9 5 6 8 9 5
Q6 I1 MSG E.TACCONE Vendredi 12-13 E114 2 6 1 9 6 4 9 6 2 6 1 9 6 4 9 6 2 6 1 9 6
P5 I2* Maths M. DUCREUX Vendredi 12-13 B206 5 9 5 5 5 9 5 5 5 9
Q7 I3 MSG E.TACCONE Vendredi 13-14 E114 3 9 2 3 2 3 5 9 3 9 2 3 2 3 5 9 3 9 2 3 2
T1 I4 Italien M.MARZOCCA Vendredi 13-14 CERATO 1 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B
Q8 I5 MSG E.TACCONE Vendredi 14-15 E114 4 8 8 7 8 7 1 8 4 8 8 7 8 7 1 8 4 8 8 7 8
Q9 I6 MSG M.BELKHITER Vendredi 15-16 CERATO 1 1 5 3 8 9 5 2 7 1 5 3 8 9 5 2 7 1 5 3 8 9
N4 I7 Droit S.BENABBAS Vendredi 16-17 E113  6 1 7 3 5 2 7 1 6 1 7 3 5 2 7 1 6 1 7 3 5
N5 I8 Droit S.BENABBAS Vendredi 17-18 E113 7 2 5 4 6 3 9 2 7 2 5 4 6 3 9 2 7 2 5 4 6
W1 Arabe ?? ?? ?? 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B 9B

PERIODE 1

CPGE EC2 2025-2026 V4



Groupe 1 Groupe 2 Groupe 3 Groupe 4 Groupe 5 Groupe 6 Groupe 7 Groupe 8 Groupe 9
ADRIANO Clarisse BENICOURT BENAMER Férielle DIARRA Fatoumata MILESI Inès LALICHE Théo FERRAND Julian FAURE Lola POLO Timoté ELFARRICHA Ilyas

ARNAUDO Julien CAPDEVILLE Néo MARTI Ruben TOSCANO Jada PECORARO Théo FRISACH Marius ZAHOUANI Naelle URBANIAK Alan TAJOUITI Yanis

BELLEY GRAPIN Lison BOUTHIER Pauline NAY Alexis SUTRA Inès ROME Lisa MASSIERA Maxence MATHIEU Andréa ASENCIO Louka

Groupe 1 Groupe 2 Groupe 3 Groupe 4 Groupe 5 Groupe 6 Groupe 7B Groupe 8B Groupe 9B
ADRIANO Clarisse BENICOURT BENAMER Férielle DIARRA Fatoumata MILESI Inès LALICHE Théo FERRAND Julian TAJOUITI Yanis POLO Timoté FAURE Lola ESPAGNOL

ARNAUDO Julien CAPDEVILLE Néo MARTI Ruben TOSCANO Jada PECORARO Théo FRISACH Marius ASENCIO Louka URBANIAK Alan MATHIEU Andréa ITALIEN

BELLEY GRAPIN Lison BOUTHIER Pauline NAY Alexis SUTRA Inès ROME Lisa MASSIERA Maxence ZAHOUANI Naelle ALLEMAND CHINOIS ARABE

ELFARRICHA Ilyas

G1 De Adriano à Laliche
G2 De Marti à Zahouani

V4 - GROUPES DE COLLE ECT2 2025-2026 - LV B

Groupes de SI

 V4 - GROUPES DE COLLE ECT2 2025-2026 - TOUTES MATIERES SAUF LV B


